Luftstrecke Mank

Small

Strecke 41 km

Results by Gender

Rk  No

Female
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Name

HOLLAND Cornelia
RIEDL Sonja

LUEF Stefanie
HAINFELLNER Sandra
SCHACHNER Sirar Dayana
JECHSMAYR Barbara
BURGHOLZER Ulrike
LEGRAS Angelica
WIMMER Carmen
POLOVITZER Lisa Marie
LEHSIAK Esther
RUMPL Laura

FEICHTENHOFER Marlies

NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
FRA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

Wilhelmsburg

St. Polten
Aspangberg-St. Peter
Reichenau An Der Rax
Gratwein-Straf3engel
Seitenstetten

Enns

Linz

Behamberg
Gumpoldskirchen
Mank

Glanegg

Graz

Club

Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
Naturfreunde Frankenfels
Radwelt MK Factory Racing
WSV Payerbach

zweirad janger
Kirn-Berg-Radler-Racing Team
Racing Team Kremstal
Yolo-JustRide

Kurn-Berg-Radler

GSUF
Zweiradfreude

Cinquantuno Radklub Graz

Cat | Rk

Juniorenw | 1

Damen 2|1
Damen1|1
Damen1|2
Damen 2 | 2
Damen 1|3
Damen 2 | 3
Damenl|4
Damen1|5
Damen1|6
Damen 2|4
Damen 1

Damen 1

PDF created 07.07.2025 - 06:29:43

Time

2:09:15.91
2:23:47.90
2:28:23.90
2:30:51.65
2:30:53.15
2:35:44.15
2:36:51.15
2:37:56.96
2:48:33.22
3:01:07.14
3:02:32.14

DNF

DNS

10.08.2019
Diff Pace
19.0 km/h
+14:31.99  17.1 km/h
+19:07.99  16.6 km/h
+21:35.74  16.3 km/h
+21:37.24  16.3 km/h
+26:28.24  15.8 km/h
+27:35.24  15.7 km/h
+28:41.05 15.6 km/h
+39:17.31  14.6 km/h
+51:51.23  13.6 km/h
+53:16.23  13.5 km/h
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Luftstrecke Mank

Small Strecke 41 km

Results by Gender

Rk

No

Male
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46

374
228
208
206
214
213
221
327
211
256
332
337
325
259
202
212
209
204
230
223
301
203
297
313
263
226
247
333
268
378
271
217
377
322
238
328
379
299
250
253
237
344
225
293
319
370

Name

ARMAIR Richard
WEBER Manuel
GLETTLER Markus
NEUHART Jorg

BAUER Julian
NOWOTNY Philipp
WERANI Luca
DIETRICH Rene
DIETRICH Daniel
WEBERSDORFER Felix
GRUNDNER Adi
HOLLRIEDER Robert
DORNINGER Klemens
KLACKL Johann
THEUERWECKL Daniel
SCHIMMEL Werner
BREITENFELLNER Markus
KEPPELMULLER Simon
TIEFENBACHER Christoph
GARBNER Dominik
KOTTLER Frank
STEINER Georg
WIMMER Helmut
LACKNER Wolfgang
DONINGER Alexander
ENK Daniel

VOTTER Hermann
GRUNDNER Rudi
TEMMEL Matthias
KEREINECKER Clemens
GRICK Michael
NAGLSTRASSER Christian
ZOTTL Andreas
HOLLEGGER Thomas
PRANKL Friedrich
DREU Robert

KERN Markus
DEINHOFER Franz
PAMMER Kurt

ZINGL Christian
SEIBERL Rudi
MIHALITS Dietmar
PURSTL Felix
FRAUSCHER Josef
KOTTLER Alfred

WAGNER Rene

NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
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AUT
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Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

Virgen

Maria Lankowitz
Passail

Bad Fischau
Linz

Wien

Altenberg

8431 Gralla

St. Nikolai i.S
St. Valentin
Hoérsching
Geinberg
Gallneukirchen
Bad Goisern
Aspang

Bad Voslau
Kleinzell Im Muhlkreis
Marchtrenk
Turnitz
Behamberg
Sankt Georgen An Der Gusen
Raaba-Grambach
Kirnberg
Herzogenburg
Frankenburg
Ternitz
Thannhausen
Holzhausen
Trofaiach
Alkoven

Bad Mitterndorf
St. Valentin
Behamberg
Graz

Scheibbs
Baden

Alkoven
Seitenstetten
Golling an der Erlauf
Ménichwald
Giesshuebl
Wagna

Wien
Lohnsburg

Hilm

Jennersdorf

Club

Crazy Cross Biker

RTR ATUS Weiz
Skyworkers Sports
bikesupport - Racing Team Kremstal
grafikeria centurion racing powerd by muki
Optik Kroboth Racing Team
zweirad janger

zweirad janger

grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki
Team Melasan Sportunion
Bike Team Borbet
2RadChaoten.com/SQ
grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki
Radwelt MK Factoryracing
ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach
Bike Team Kaiser
Natufreunde Frankenfels
Kirn-Berg-Radler-Racing Team
Lietz Sport Racing

RC Raaba
Kiirn-Berg-Radler-Racing Team
RC Arbd-Wienenergie-Réhsler&Co
Bike Team Kaiser

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
RC-TRI-RUN ATUS WEIZ

Holzhausen

RC Wiesinger Held & Francke
Skimarathon Team Austria
Napoleongrills Racingteam
KirnBergRadler RacingTeam

RC ARBO RAPSO Kanittelfeld

Bobby’s Sport
RC Wiesinger Held & Francke
A_U_O Biker

Radsport Schmuck
Nora Racing Team
URC-Leibnitz

RC Neulengbach
Biketeam Borbet
Lietz Sport Racing

Team WAGNER Folientechnik

Cat | Rk

Herren 2|1
Herren1|1
Herren 3| 1
Herren 3 | 2
Herren 2 | 2
Herren 3| 3
Junioren m | 1
Herren 2|3
Herren 2 | 4
Herren1]|2
Herren 3 | 4
Herren 3 | 5
Herren 2 |5
Herren 1|3
Herren 2 | 6
Herren 3| 6
Junioren m | 2
Juniorenm | 3
Herren 3| 7
Junioren m | 4
Herren 2|7
Herren4 |1
Herren 4 | 2
Herren 4| 3
Herren1| 4
Herren1|5
Herren 4 | 4
Herren 3| 8
Herren 1|6
Herren 3|9
Herren 1|7
Herren 2 | 8
Herren 3 | 10
Junioren m | 5
Herren 4 | 5
Herren 3 | 11
Herren 3 | 12
Herren 3| 13
Herren 4 | 6
Herren 2|9
Herren 3 | 14
Herren 3| 15
Herren 1|8
Herren5 | 1
Herren5 | 2

Herren 3| 16
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Time

1:50:16.13
1:50:16.66
1:51:49.16
1:51:50.16
1:52:21.38
1:52:32.89
1:52:32.91
1:53:01.80
1:53:25.91
1:53:31.77
1:53:32.39
1:53:32.40
1:54:46.14
1:55:18.16
1:56:03.91
1:56:08.91
1:56:49.15
1:58:34.87
1:58:39.41
2:00:57.69
2:01:17.40
2:02:12.15
2:02:12.40
2:02:15.16
2:03:11.15
2:04:27.90
2:04:40.90
2:04:58.90
2:06:06.40
2:06:28.90
2:07:15.65
2:07:43.94
2:07:44.41
2:07:56.90
2:07:58.41
2:08:41.91
2:08:49.65
2:08:50.68
2:08:56.91
2:09:17.40
2:09:33.40
2:11:45.15
2:12:28.15
2:12:31.90
2:12:32.90
2:12:48.90

10.08.2019

Diff Pace
22.3 km/h
+0.53  22.3km/h
+1:33.03  22.0 km/h
+1:34.03  22.0 km/h
+2:05.25  21.9 km/h
+2:16.76  21.9 km/h
+2:16.77  21.9 km/h
+2:45.67 21.8 km/h
+3:09.77  21.7 km/h
+3:15.63  21.7 km/h
+3:16.26  21.7 km/h
+3:16.26  21.7 km/h
+4:30.00 21.4 km/h
+5:02.02  21.3 km/h
+5:47.77  21.2 km/h
+5:52.77  21.2 km/h
+6:33.01  21.1 km/h
+8:18.74  20.7 km/h
+8:23.27  20.7 km/h
+10:41.55 20.3 km/h
+11:01.26  20.3 km/h
+11:56.02  20.1 km/h
+11:56.27  20.1 km/h
+11:59.02  20.1 km/h
+12:55.02  20.0 km/h
+14:11.76  19.8 km/h
+14:24.76  19.7 km/h
+14:42.77  19.7 km/h
+15:50.27  19.5 km/h
+16:12.77  19.4 km/h
+16:59.52  19.3 km/h
+17:27.80  19.3 km/h
+17:28.27  19.3 km/h
+17:40.77  19.2 km/h
+17:42.27  19.2 km/h
+18:25.77  19.1 km/h
+18:33.52  19.1 km/h
+18:34.54  19.1 km/h
+18:40.77  19.1 km/h
+19:01.27  19.0 km/h
+19:17.27  19.0 km/h
+21:29.01  18.7 km/h
+22:12.02  18.6 km/h
+22:15.76  18.6 km/h
+22:16.77  18.6 km/h
+22:32.77  18.5km/h
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Luftstrecke Mank

Small Strecke 41 km

Results by Gender

Rk

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

No

Name

PERNOLD Josef
POGGSTEINER Sebastian
ZEMSAUER Jarno
JANDRISEVITS Markus
ALLMER Bernhard
TRITSCHER Wolfgang
MANG Jochen
GARTNER Leopold
PECHHACKER Jirgen
FAHRNGRUBER Erich
BROSER Roland
HAINFELLNER Richard
WINZELY Andreas
URBAN Andreas
MAYER Lukas
KLINGER Manuel
WESS Werner
HEILING Hermann
STEINHAMMER Jurgen
WERANI Thomas
HINTERREITER Martin
STOCKLEGGER Markus
HEINDL Benjamin
HERMANEK Michael
MATZINGER Karl-Heinz
GROIR Daniel
KUMMER Jirgen
GROISS Werner
GRATZL Gerald
MAIER Gerhard
WIMMER lIsidor
RIEGLER Gerhard
HOFBAUER Franz
GRUBER Ferdinand
SOLLER Reinhard
JURIN Dominik
SCHEUTZ Bernhard
WATZKO Josef

VEIT Clemens

BISKUP Jonny
WALTER Richard
PANNY Gerhard
HALBWACHS Anton
SRTSCHIN Franz
SCHOPPER Lukas
HUBINGER Roland
EDER Christoph
HANSINGER Giinter

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

Zwolfaxing

Melk

Piberbach
Kroatisch Tschantschendorf
St.Polten
Trofaiach
Schleedorf

St. Oswald Bei Plankenwarth
St. Pélten
Schwarzenbach
Bad Hall
Payerbach

3040

3001

Behamberg

Brunn am Gebirge
Wiener Neudorf
Pollau
Ruprechtshofen
Altenberg

Sankt Oswald bei Freistadt
St. Oswald
Godersdorf

Wald

Neuhofen An Der Krems
Kirchberg
Hofstetten

St. Georgen

St Marien
Techanting
Behamberg
Amstetten
Desselbrunn
Seitenstetten
Leiben

Mank

Bad Goisern
Garsten
Puchenstuben
Altlichtenwarth
Kilb

St. Michael

3240
Kottingbrunn
Hollabrunn
Mistelbach

Mank

Club

TGBbau. at-BIKETEAM

RC ARBO SK VOEST

Union Radrennteam Plelachtal
zweirad janger
Magura Austria
zweirad janger

Radsportunion St. Pélten

Team IBEXX

WSV Payerbach

RC Neulengbach
Racerholix
Kurn-Berg-Radler-Racing Team
Die LenkerbeiBer

RC Kreuzer Bad Véslau

RC ASVO Birkfeld
Schnautzenkueche.At
Bikeunion Altenberg

SVO St.Oswald

Intersport Muhl4tler Bike Team
ARBO RLM Omya Villach
RC SUNPOR ST POLTEN

Bikesport RC Kremstal

GSUF

Racing Team Kremstal
Arbo Askd RIm Omya Villach

Kurn-Berg-Radler

Sagewerk Baumgartner
Team Volksbank/Lietz
XC Club Muhldorf
GSUF

Kurn-Berg-Radler-Racing Team
Naturfreunde Frankenfels
rc arbd garmin merida polizei wien

Die Kettenraucher

GSUF

rc arbé garmin merida polizei wien

Eibesthaler Radfreunde
GSUF

RC UNrad

Cat | Rk

Herren 3 | 17
Herren 2 | 10
Herren 3| 18
Herren 2 | 11
Herren 2 | 12
Herren5 | 3
Herren 3|19
Herren 4 | 7
Herren 3| 20
Herren 3| 21
Herren 3| 22
Herren 4|8
Herren 4|9
Herren 2 | 13
Juniorenm | 6
Herren 1|9
Herren5 | 4
Herren 4 | 10
Herren 1|10
Herren 4| 11
Herren 2| 14
Herren 2 | 15
Juniorenm | 7
Herren 2 | 16
Herren 3| 23
Herren 2 | 17
Herren 3 | 24
Herren 2 | 18
Herren 4 | 12
Herren 4| 13
Herren 3| 25
Herren 4 | 14
Herren 4| 15
Herren 3 | 26
Herren5 | 5
Herren 3 | 27
Herren 2 | 19
Herren 4 | 16
Herren 1|11
Herren5 | 6
Herren 3 | 28
Herren 3 | 29
Herren 4| 17
Herren 4| 18
Herren 2 | 20
Herren 3 | 30
Herren 2| 21

Herren 2 | 22
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Time

2:12:54.66
2:14:05.15
2:14:09.17
2:14:49.16
2:14:49.92
2:16:14.92
2:17:14.67
2:17:41.17
2:18:38.40
2:19:10.15
2:20:08.90
2:20:22.90
2:21:04.92
2:22:18.65
2:22:19.18
2:23:07.68
2:23:08.18
2:23:09.18
2:24:22.43
2:24:33.40
2:25:02.57
2:25:02.59
2:25:32.44
2:25:43.40
2:26:05.93
2:26:37.93
2:26:50.69
2:27:11.68
2:27:30.90
2:27:33.82
2:28:00.94
2:28:17.18
2:28:19.41
2:28:58.19
2:29:48.44
2:30:25.19
2:30:59.90
2:31:15.15
2:31:49.44
2:31:53.71
2:31:57.90
2:32:00.44
2:32:32.15
2:34:18.90
2:35:43.67
2:35:59.95
2:36:18.40
2:37:00.20

10.08.2019
Diff Pace
+22:38.53 18.5 km/h
+23:49.02 18.3km/h
+23:53.03  18.3 km/h
+24:33.02  18.2 km/h
+24:33.78  18.2 km/h
+25:58.78  18.1 km/h
+26:58.54  17.9 km/h
+27:25.03  17.9 km/h
+28:22.26 17.7 km/h
+28:54.01 17.7 km/h
+29:52.76 17.6 km/h
+30:06.76 17.5 km/h
+30:48.79 17.4 km/h
+32:02.51 17.3 km/h
+32:03.04 17.3 km/h
+32:51.54  17.2 km/h
+32:52.05 17.2 km/h
+32:53.04 17.2 km/h
+34:06.29  17.0 km/h
+34:17.26  17.0 km/h
+34:46.43 17.0 km/h
+34:46.45 17.0 km/h
+35:16.30 16.9 km/h
+35:27.27 16.9 km/h
+35:49.80  16.8 km/h
+36:21.80 16.8 km/h
+36:34.56  16.8 km/h
+36:55.55  16.7 km/h
+37:14.76  16.7 km/h
+37:17.69  16.7 km/h
+37:44.80  16.6 km/h
+38:01.05  16.6 km/h
+38:03.28 16.6 km/h
+38:42.05 16.5 km/h
+39:32.30 16.4 km/h
+40:09.05 16.4 km/h
+40:43.76 16.3 km/h
+40:59.01  16.3 km/h
+41:33.31 16.2 km/h
+41:37.57  16.2 km/h
+41:41.76  16.2 km/h
+41:44.31 16.2 km/h
+42:16.01  16.1 km/h
+44:02.76  15.9 km/h
+45:27.54 15.8 km/h
+45:43.81 15.8 km/h
+46:02.26 15.7 km/h
+46:44.06 15.7 km/h
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Luftstrecke Mank

Small Strecke 41 km

Results by Gender

Rk

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

No

Name

KREINDL Bernhard
STEINER Leopold
RIEGLBAUER Paul

FINK Michael

WINKLER Stephen
FOHRAFELLNER Johannes
HIESBERGER Gottfried
WIESER Martin
PAIRLEITNER Gerhard
ZOCHBAUER Giinter
AICHENAUER Alfred
PFEIFER Peter
PRATSCHER Manuel
KRONEIS Bernhard
OSINGER Gerhard
MADERTHANER Matthias
HEINSCHINK Thomas
HITZELHAMMER Engelbert
KRAUSHOFER Erich
SCHWARZ Leopold
GRUSSENBERGER Michael
MULLNER Martin
SCHICKINGER Christian
PRANKL Dominik
GAMPERL Ernst

ROTSCH Hannes
LUKARSCH Julian

FUCHS Markus

BURGMAYR-POSSETH Markus

WOLLER Franz
HODL Josef
WIEHART Markus
GOSCH Helmut
LUGER Thomas
GEISSLER Florian
WITTKA Roland
PALKO Johann
BRACK Alfred
GINDL Erwin
HIENERT Norbert
KRESCHNER Andreas
RENZ Gerhard
BLAZEK Hannes
KOLBL Clemens
WEIDINGER Harald
KOEPPE Karl
FUCHS Christian
POBER Gerhard

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

GieBhtibl

Ferschnitz

Neustift Innermanzing
Kirchberg An Der Pielach
Melk

St.Georgen am Steinfelde
Mank

Mank

Behamberg

Mank

Neuhofen

Wilhelmsburg
Kirchschlag i.d. Buckl.Welt
Loosdorf

Mank

Steyregg

Kilb

Wolfpassing

3240

Thernberg

Winklarn

Kilb

Mank

Ruprechtshofen

Aspang

Felixdorf

Steyr-Gleink

Wien

Kilb

Freilassing

Feldbach
Schénkirchen-Reyersdorf
Pressbaum

Mank

Starzing

Gaaden

Pressbaum

Kilb

Mank

Wilfersdorf

Kilb

Kematen An Der Krems
Hainfeld

Kottingbrunn

Piringsdorf

Mannersdorf a.Leithagebirge
Wien

Péttsching

Club

MTB Ferschnitz
SV Altlengbach Sektion Rad

Naturfreunde Frankenfels

TEAM MOTO
GSUF

Kurn-Berg-Radler
GSUF

Bikefeeling Linz

MTB Club Kirchschlag

Mank

GSUF
Kurn-Berg-Radler
GSUF

Thernberg

GSUF

KTM-Donaufritzi-Racing

Commend Sports Team

TUS Radsport Caska Feldbach

GSUF

SV Altlengbach-Laabental

RC Wienerwald
Bio-Hansinger

Winnie Pooh

GSUF

Racing Team Kremstal
ASKO Sparkasse Hainfeld
Die LenkerbeilRer

MTB-Club Lockenhaus
Mannersdorf a.Leithagebirge
KTM-Donaufritzi-Racing

Péttsching

Cat | Rk

Herren 2 | 23
Herren 4| 19
Herren 1| 12
Herren 1|13
Herren 2 | 24
Herren 3| 31
Herren 3 | 32
Herren 2 | 25
Herren 3 | 33
Herren 4| 20
Herren 4| 21
Herren 2 | 26
Herren 2 | 27
Herren 3 | 34
Herren 3| 35
Herren 1| 14
Herren 3 | 36
Herren 3| 37
Herren 3 | 38
Herren5 | 7
Herren 4 | 22
Herren 1| 15
Herren 4 | 23
Herren 1| 16
Herren 4 | 24
Herren 4 | 25
Herren 1| 17
Herren 1| 18
Herren 2 | 28
Herren5 | 8
Herren5 | 9
Herren 3| 39
Herren 3 | 40
Herren 3| 41
Herren 1|19
Herren 4 | 26
Herren 4 | 27
Herren 3 | 42
Herren 3 | 43
Herren 3 | 44
Herren 3 | 45
Herren 4 | 28
Herren 4 | 29
Herren 1| 20
Herren 3 | 46
Herren 3 | 47
Herren 4 | 30

Herren5 | 10
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Time

2:37:11.20
2:37:33.73
2:38:20.95
2:39:24.89
2:39:36.45
2:39:39.93
2:40:41.39
2:40:45.96
2:40:48.96
2:41:56.72
2:42:50.96
2:43:26.96
2:45:14.71
2:47:07.39
2:49:34.39
2:50:16.89
2:51:39.64
2:51:54.14
2:53:03.39
2:53:28.72
2:54:06.39
2:54:24.98
2:54:32.89
2:54:59.01
2:55:03.23
2:55:35.64
2:56:02.39
2:57:14.73
2:57:18.70
2:57:18.98
3:00:31.49
3:00:41.64
3:00:44.24
3:04:02.14
3:04:24.99
3:05:36.00
3:07:20.50
3:07:41.75
3:10:22.50
3:12:05.25
3:12:26.24
3:13:05.01
3:18:28.66
3:19:32.06
3:27:53.14
3:33:47.04
3:35:22.05
3:38:39.90

10.08.2019
Diff Pace
+46:55.06  15.7 km/h
+47:17.59  15.6 km/h
+48:04.82  15.5 km/h
+49:08.76  15.4 km/h
+49:20.31  15.4 km/h
+49:23.79  15.4 km/h
+50:25.26  15.3 km/h
+50:29.82 15.3 km/h
+50:32.82 15.3 km/h
+51:40.58 15.2 km/h
+52:34.82 15.1 km/h
+53:10.83  15.1 km/h
+54:58.58 14.9 km/h
+56:51.26 14.7 km/h
+59:18.26  14.5 km/h
+1:00:00.76  14.4 km/h
+1:01:23.51  14.3 km/h
+1:01:38.01  14.3 km/h
+1:02:47.26  14.2 km/h
+1:03:12.59  14.2 km/h
+1:03:50.26 14.1 km/h
+1:04:08.84 14.1 km/h
+1:04:16.76 14.1 km/h
+1:04:42.87 14.1 km/h
+1:04:47.09 14.1 km/h
+1:05:19.51 14.0 km/h
+1:05:46.25  14.0 km/h
+1:06:58.59  13.9 km/h
+1:07:02.57  13.9 km/h
+1:07:02.85  13.9 km/h
+1:10:15.35  13.6 km/h
+1:10:25.51  13.6 km/h
+1:10:28.10 13.6 km/h
+1:13:46.01 13.4 km/h
+1:14:08.86 13.3 km/h
+1:15:19.86 13.3 km/h
+1:17:04.36 13.1 km/h
+1:17:25.61 13.1 km/h
+1:20:06.37  12.9 km/h
+1:21:49.12  12.8 km/h
+1:22:10.10  12.8 km/h
+1:22:48.87  12.7 km/h
+1:28:12.52  12.4 km/h
+1:29:15.92  12.3 km/h
+1:37:37.01  11.8 km/h
+1:43:30.91 11.5 km/h
+1:45:05.91 11.4 km/h
+1:48:23.76 11.3 km/h
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Luftstrecke Mank

Small Strecke 41 km

Results by Gender

Rk  No Name

267 HAUSMANN Peter

353 PFEFFER Martin

999 JURIN Dominik

273 LAHNER Johannes
365 FASSL Roman

355 FUCHS Wolfgang

310 GLORION Severin

306 MULLAUER Bernhard
329 ENNE Bernhard

340 KOLLER Heinz Peter
219 MAYER Matthias

264 HOFER Josef

260 PASCH Michael

255 HOFER Christian

201 SOLKNER Manuel

321 GELTL Michael

295 HINTERLEITNER Christian
278 DERLER Gottfried

283 LECHNER Siegfried
270 GAISCH Michael

252 SCHWARZAUGL Michael
272 STERRER Franz

257 KINDERMANN Harald
205 BRUS Alexander

220 WIELAND Dominik
269 KREUTZER Peter

336 HOCHMUTH Alexander
338 KALTENBACH Georg
352 THOMSCHITZ Andreas
343 MEIDINGER Karlheinz
215 JUNG Patrick

210 PRECHTL Peter

NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

Weinburg

Mank

Mank

Baden

Baden

Mank

Krems

St. Georgen Am Steinfelde
Schwarzenbach
Kumberg

St. Peter/Au

Graz

Wien

Fladnitz an der Teichalm
Graz

Vichtenstein

Wang

Pollau

Muhlgraben

Graz
Gratwein-Straf3engel
Vdcklabruck
Alberndorf in der Riedmark
Kindberg
Frankenfels

Bad Goisern

Wien

Knittelfeld
Eisenstadt
Kremsmiinster
Schifferstadt

Bad Ischl

Club

Rc Schnauze
GSUF
GSUF

Baden

Radsport Fuchs

Kollar Racing Team
RC ASVO Birkfeld

Kirn-Berg-Radler-Racing Team

Fladnitz an der Teichalm
grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki
Team Alpha - Tischlerei Grémmer
MTB Ferschnitz

USV Saifen-Boden

Bike the bugles krumbach
BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz
Team Kotnik

Naturfreunde Vcklabruck
kein Verein

grafikeria centurion racing powered by muki
Naturfreunde Frankenfels
MTB Club Salzkammergut
Nora Racing Team

RC Rapso Knittelfeld

ASVO SV Rosenau/Edlbach
RV Schifferstadt

Grafikeria Master Team

Cat | Rk

Herren 2
Herren 3
Herren 3
Herren 4
Herren 4
Herren 4
Herren 1
Herren 2
Herren 2
Herren 2
Herren 2
Herren 2
Herren 2
Herren 2
Herren 2
Herren 3
Herren 3
Herren 3
Herren 3
Herren 3
Herren 3
Herren 4
Herren 4
Herren 1
Herren 1
Herren 1
Herren 1
Herren 1
Herren 1
Herren5
Herren5

Herren5
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Time

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Diff

10.08.2019

Pace
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